 85T Series
Yuan Dean Scientific CO.,LTD
INDUCTORS
FEATURES
•BASE MATERIAL MEETS FLAMMABIITY
REQUIREMENTS OF UL 94V-0

TYPICAL
(μH)
IDC
(Amps)
ETOP
(V-μsec)
INDUCTANCE
NO DC
(μH±20% )
DCR
(Ω MAX)
PACKAGE
STYLE
LEAD
DIAMETER
85T-470KM2 47 3.0 90 38 0.05 KM2 0.025
85T-680KM4 68 3.0 90 55 0.02 KM4 0.040
85T-101KM4 100 3.0 90 91 0.04 KM4 0.032
85T-151KM4 150 2.0 90 130 0.10 KM4 0.025
80T-221A 220 1.4 90 230 0.38 LOW PROFILE 0.025SQ
85T-221KM3 220 1.4 90 176 0.14 KM3 0.020
80T-331A 330 0.9 90 302 0.74 LOW PROFILE 0.025SQ
85T-331KM3 330 0.9 90 267 0.18 KM3 0.020
85T-471KM4 470 0.64 90 426 0.16 KM4 0.025
80T-681A 680 0.85 90 657 1.25 LOW PROFILE 0.025SQ
85T-151KM4 150 3.0 200 136 0.10 KM4 0.025
85T-221KM5 220 3.0 200 167 0.07 KM5 0.032
85T-331KM5 330 3.0 200 292 0.15 KM5 0.025
85T-471KM5 470 2.0 200 369 0.17 KM5 0.025
85T-681KM5 680 1.3 200 562 0.20 KM5 0.025
85T-102KM5 1000 0.95 200 762 0.24 KM5 0.025
85T-152S2 1500 0.62 200 1150 1.00 S2 0.032
85T-222S2 2200 0.42 200 1730 1.80 S2 0.032
NOTES
1. typical inductance occurs at IDC and ETOP
   values shown.
2. The control value of inductance is measured